
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

No.

279
123
152
111
200
199
266
379
228
149
721
129
699
179
191
102
25

312
92

112
27

Last Name

BÍLÍK
HORNA
BITTNER
BOROVKA
VOKURKA
MÁCAL
KŘÍŽ
NOVOTNÝ
STANĚK
HAVLÍN
BENEŠ
MALÝ
CARVAN
JANOUŠEK
REICHEL
KREJČÍ
HOLUB
VÍZEK
ZIMMERMANN
LAMBERT
KOSTKA

First Name

RICHARD
VLASTIMIL
BORIS
TOMÁŠ
ALOIS
MARTIN
MARTIN
ALEŠ
FRANTIŠEK
DANIEL
PETR
PETR
MICHAEL
MILOSLAV
TOMÁŠ
JIŘÍ
LUKÁŠ
RADEK
DANIEL
JAN
PETR

NaClub

SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK

Sponsor

BMW S1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA YZF R1
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
KTM RC8
HONDA CBR 1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
DUCATI 996
DUCATI 1098S
KAWASAKI ZX10R

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

5

Total Tm

14:03.674

14:07.136

14:10.819

14:10.825

14:27.861

14:28.344

14:29.043

14:33.027

14:37.518

14:56.411

14:59.565

14:59.850

15:13.355

15:20.388

15:23.071

15:42.314

14:10.587

14:10.870

14:19.244

14:32.237

8:57.452

Diff

-
+3.462
+7.145
+7.151

+24.187
+24.670
+25.369
+29.353
+33.844
+52.737
+55.891
+56.176

+1:09.681
+1:16.714
+1:19.397
+1:38.640

1 Lap
+0.283
+8.657

+21.650
3 Laps

Best Tm

1:43.877

1:44.148

1:44.396

1:44.243

1:46.290

1:47.141

1:45.233

1:46.420

1:47.436

1:49.837

1:50.364

1:50.712

1:52.251

1:53.492

1:52.758

1:55.194

1:58.644

1:57.923

1:58.991

2:01.922

1:45.641

Race Results
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Avg. Speed
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Competitors Laps

1RICHARD BÍLÍK (279)

2VLASTIMIL HORNA (123)

3TOMÁŠ BOROVKA (111)

4BORIS BITTNER (152)

5PETR KOSTKA (27)

6ALEŠ NOVOTNÝ (379)

7MARTIN MÁCAL (199)

8ALOIS VOKURKA (200)

9MARTIN KŘÍŽ (266)

10FRANTIŠEK STANĚK (228)

11PETR BENEŠ (721)

12DANIEL HAVLÍN (149)

13MICHAEL CARVAN (699)

14PETR MALÝ (129)

15MILOSLAV JANOUŠEK (179)

16TOMÁŠ REICHEL (191)

17JIŘÍ KREJČÍ (102)

18LUKÁŠ HOLUB (25)

19RADEK VÍZEK (312)

20DANIEL ZIMMERMANN (92)

21JAN LAMBERT (112)

1

279

123

111

152

27

379

199

200

266

228

721

149

699

129

179

191

102

25

312

92

112

2

279

123

152

111

27

200

379

199

228

266

721

129

149

699

179

191

102

25

312

92

112

3

279

123

152

111

27

200

379

199

266

228

721

129

149

699

179

191

102

25

312

92

112

4

279

123

152

111

27

200

379

199

266

228

721

149

129

699

179

191

102

25

312

92

112

5

279

123

111

152

27

200

199

379

266

228

721

149

129

699

179

191

102

25

312

92

112

6

279

123

111

152

200

199

379

266

228

149

721

129

699

179

191

102

25

312

92

112

7

279

123

111

152

200

199

266

379

228

149

721

129

699

179

191

102

25

312

92

112

8

279

123

152

111

200

199

266

379

228

149

721

129

699

179

191

102
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Lap

5
6

7
8

(379) ALEŠ NOVOTNÝ

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(228) FRANTIŠEK STANĚK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(149) DANIEL HAVLÍN
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(721) PETR BENEŠ

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(129) PETR MALÝ
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(699) MICHAEL CARVAN
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(179) MILOSLAV JANOUŠEK

Lap Tm

1:46.860

1:46.026

1:45.233

1:47.006

-.---

1:48.391

1:48.704

1:48.428

1:49.517

1:47.517

1:46.420

1:50.204

-.---

1:48.748

1:49.112

1:48.123

1:47.436

1:48.800

1:48.309

1:48.680

-.---

1:54.035

1:50.821

1:50.819

1:50.495

1:49.999

1:49.837

1:50.441

-.---

1:52.891

1:51.707

1:51.586

1:50.364

1:50.651

1:51.489

1:51.740

-.---

1:51.864

1:51.668

1:51.495

1:51.084

1:51.474

1:50.712

1:50.739

-.---

1:54.114

1:53.134

1:53.428

1:53.127

1:53.696

1:52.989

1:52.251

Diff

+1.627
+0.793

-
+1.773

+1.971
+2.284
+2.008

+3.097
+1.097

-
+3.784

+1.312
+1.676

+0.687
-

+1.364
+0.873

+1.244

+4.198
+0.984
+0.982
+0.658

+0.162
-

+0.604

+2.527
+1.343
+1.222

-
+0.287
+1.125
+1.376

+1.152

+0.956
+0.783
+0.372
+0.762

-

+0.027

+1.863
+0.883
+1.177
+0.876

+1.445
+0.738

-

Time of Day

16:12:21.172
16:14:07.198

16:15:52.431
16:17:39.437

16:05:04.240
16:06:52.631
16:08:41.335
16:10:29.763

16:12:19.280
16:14:06.797
16:15:53.217
16:17:43.421

16:05:08.704
16:06:57.452
16:08:46.564

16:10:34.687
16:12:22.123
16:14:10.923
16:15:59.232

16:17:47.912

16:05:10.358

16:07:04.393
16:08:55.214
16:10:46.033
16:12:36.528

16:14:26.527
16:16:16.364
16:18:06.805

16:05:09.531
16:07:02.422
16:08:54.129
16:10:45.715

16:12:36.079
16:14:26.730
16:16:18.219
16:18:09.959

16:05:11.208
16:07:03.072

16:08:54.740
16:10:46.235
16:12:37.319
16:14:28.793
16:16:19.505

16:18:10.244

16:05:11.010

16:07:05.124
16:08:58.258
16:10:51.686
16:12:44.813

16:14:38.509
16:16:31.498
16:18:23.749

Lap

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(191) TOMÁŠ REICHEL
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(102) JIŘÍ KREJČÍ
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(25) LUKÁŠ HOLUB

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(312) RADEK VÍZEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(92) DANIEL ZIMMERMANN
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(112) JAN LAMBERT
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(27) PETR KOSTKA

Lap Tm

-.---

1:54.881

1:54.328

1:54.452

1:54.106

1:54.358

1:53.492

1:53.612

-.---

1:55.044

1:55.699

1:54.059

1:54.601

1:53.663

1:53.093

1:52.758

-.---

1:56.660

1:55.861

1:55.194

1:56.610

1:58.252

1:57.207

1:58.327

-.---

2:02.070

2:00.932

2:00.204

1:58.884

1:58.644

1:59.596

-.---

2:02.048

2:00.767

2:00.227

1:59.714

1:57.923

1:59.677

-.---

2:01.852

2:01.536

2:00.978

2:00.745

2:02.089

1:58.991

-.---

2:03.933

2:03.194

2:05.296

2:02.759

2:01.967

2:01.922

Diff

+1.389
+0.836
+0.960
+0.614

+0.866
-

+0.120

+2.286
+2.941

+1.301
+1.843
+0.905
+0.335

-

+1.466

+0.667
-

+1.416
+3.058

+2.013
+3.133

+3.426
+2.288
+1.560

+0.240
-

+0.952

+4.125
+2.844
+2.304

+1.791
-

+1.754

+2.861
+2.545

+1.987
+1.754
+3.098

-

+2.011
+1.272

+3.374
+0.837
+0.045

-

Time of Day

16:05:11.553
16:07:06.434
16:09:00.762
16:10:55.214
16:12:49.320

16:14:43.678
16:16:37.170
16:18:30.782

16:05:14.548
16:07:09.592
16:09:05.291

16:10:59.350
16:12:53.951
16:14:47.614
16:16:40.707

16:18:33.465

16:05:14.597
16:07:11.257

16:09:07.118
16:11:02.312
16:12:58.922
16:14:57.174

16:16:54.381
16:18:52.708

16:05:20.651
16:07:22.721
16:09:23.653
16:11:23.857

16:13:22.741
16:15:21.385
16:17:20.981

16:05:20.908
16:07:22.956
16:09:23.723
16:11:23.950

16:13:23.664
16:15:21.587
16:17:21.264

16:05:23.447
16:07:25.299
16:09:26.835

16:11:27.813
16:13:28.558
16:15:30.647
16:17:29.638

16:05:23.560
16:07:27.493
16:09:30.687

16:11:35.983
16:13:38.742
16:15:40.709
16:17:42.631

Lap

(279) RICHARD BÍLÍK
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(123) VLASTIMIL HORNA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(152) BORIS BITTNER
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(111) TOMÁŠ BOROVKA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(200) ALOIS VOKURKA
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(199) MARTIN MÁCAL
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(266) MARTIN KŘÍŽ
1

2
3
4

Lap Tm

-.---

1:45.429

1:44.306

1:43.877

1:44.129

1:44.139

1:44.683

1:46.391

-.---

1:45.417

1:45.185

1:44.874

1:44.240

1:44.148

1:45.497

1:46.646

-.---

1:44.628

1:45.712

1:46.299

1:47.897

1:44.966

1:44.396

1:44.516

-.---

1:46.692

1:44.243

1:46.133

1:46.172

1:45.387

1:44.539

1:45.513

-.---

1:47.060

1:46.290

1:47.419

1:48.281

1:47.930

1:47.447

1:48.873

-.---

1:48.703

1:48.745

1:47.745

1:47.190

1:47.243

1:47.222

1:47.141

-.---

1:49.668

1:48.166

1:48.057

Diff

+1.552
+0.429

-
+0.252
+0.262

+0.806
+2.514

+1.269
+1.037
+0.726

+0.092
-

+1.349
+2.498

+0.232
+1.316

+1.903
+3.501
+0.570

-

+0.120

+2.449
-

+1.890
+1.929

+1.144
+0.296
+1.270

+0.770
-

+1.129

+1.991
+1.640
+1.157
+2.583

+1.562

+1.604
+0.604
+0.049
+0.102

+0.081
-

+4.435
+2.933
+2.824

Time of Day

16:05:01.114

16:06:46.543
16:08:30.849
16:10:14.726
16:11:58.855
16:13:42.994

16:15:27.677
16:17:14.068

16:05:01.523
16:06:46.940
16:08:32.125
16:10:16.999

16:12:01.239
16:13:45.387
16:15:30.884
16:17:17.530

16:05:02.799
16:06:47.427
16:08:33.139

16:10:19.438
16:12:07.335
16:13:52.301
16:15:36.697

16:17:21.213

16:05:02.540

16:06:49.232
16:08:33.475
16:10:19.608
16:12:05.780

16:13:51.167
16:15:35.706
16:17:21.219

16:05:04.955
16:06:52.015
16:08:38.305
16:10:25.724

16:12:14.005
16:14:01.935
16:15:49.382
16:17:38.255

16:05:04.749
16:06:53.452

16:08:42.197
16:10:29.942
16:12:17.132
16:14:04.375

16:15:51.597
16:17:38.738

16:05:08.421

16:06:58.089
16:08:46.255
16:10:34.312
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

1
2
3

4
5

Lap Tm

-.---

1:46.797

1:45.641

1:45.690

1:45.784

Diff

+1.156
-

+0.049
+0.143

Time of Day

16:05:03.934
16:06:50.731
16:08:36.372

16:10:22.062
16:12:07.846
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